
 
 
 

 

 
INTERNATIONAL FEES SCHEDULE  2024 - 2025 

 
Full Year 
 

 Full Year One Semester One Term 

Tuition Fee $13,000 per year $6,500 $3,250 

Administration 
Fee: non 
refundable, 
payable upon 
enrolment 

$1,000 per year $700 

Homestay 
Programme 

Homestay: MHJC does not offer a homestay programme 

Medical and 
Travel Insurance 
(cover for 1 year) 

To be purchased by students and families 

 
Short Term Fees (4 weeks - 6 weeks) 
 

Tuition Fees $450.00 per week 
Agents may claim 15% commission on tuition fees. 

Administration cost $500.00 per student 



Uniforms Students to purchase school uniform shirt or blouse from John Russell 
Uniform Shop in Moore Street Howick 
Students to wear black track pants and black shoes 
For PE, black shorts and own top/tshirt required 
School will provide a jacket for the duration of stay and which will be 
returned upon leaving the school 

Stationery Students to bring own pencil case 
School will give a 1B5 exercise notebook and maths note book 

Devices Students are required to bring a laptop or tablets with keyboard to 
school. 
Students are not allowed to connect their mobile phones to the school 
wifi. 

E-learning 
programmes 

$50 per student (education perfect, maths buddy and reading plus) 

 
Additional Fees 
 

Subject Fees Some practical subjects have a charge for materials or workbooks 
used.   

Competitions Some academic competitions have a small charge to register 

School Trips School trips usually have a small transport and entry fee 

School Camps As per school cost & charge 

Medical and Travel 
Insurance (cover 
for time in NZ) 

As per Insurance Company International student policy. 

 


